
ACCREDITATION BY:

enquiry@scorpiontact.com.my
www.scorpiontact.com.my

+603 48139042
Contact us:

TRAINING
CALENDAR

(JANUARY - JUNE)



Date Title Fee (MYR) Venue

3 Mercury Safety Awareness  600
Scorpion /

TBC

15 Fire Watcher 400 Scorpion

17-18 Basic Occupational First Aid (BOFA) 800 Scorpion

24-25 Basic Rigging Slinging 800 TBC

6-7 Working at Height (WAH) 800 TBC

13-14 Advance First Aid (AFA) 1,000 Scorpion

20-21 Effective Safety Committee 500 Scorpion

28 Crane Inspection 600 TBC

5-6 Emergency Response Plan (ERP) 600 Scorpion

13-14 Fire Warden 400 Scorpion

19-20 Generative Safety Leadership 800
Scorpion /

TBC

26-27 On Scene Commander (OSC) 800 TBC

JA
N

U
A

R
Y

FE
B

U
A

R
Y

M
A

R
CH

Training Calendar
January - June 2024  

Notes
The indicated fee is per person.
The minimum requirement is 10 participants for each training session. 
The possible venues include the Scorpion Training Room, GPOS, Sunway Training Center, Akademi Bomba
Malaysia, and hotels.
Others training options are available upon request; please refer to the STS Training List for more details.



Date Title Fee in RM Venue

2 Basic Life support 400 Scorpion

17-18 Crisis Management Team (CMT) 1,300 TBC

23-24 Advance First Aid (AFA) 1,000 Scorpion

30 Safe Chemical Handling 500 Scorpion

7-8
Basic Wire Rope, Inspection & Resin
Socketing

1,300 TBC

15 Fire Watcher 400 Scorpion

21-22 Basic Occupational First Aid (BOFA) 800 Scorpion

29 Safe Chemical Handling 500 TBC

4-5 Basic Rigging Slinging 800 TBC

12-13 Working at Height (WAH) 800 TBC

18 Mercury Safety Awareness  500 Scorpion

26 H2S Awareness 500 Scorpion

M
A

Y
JU

N
E

A
PR

IL

Notes
The indicated fee is per person.
The minimum requirement is 10 participants for each training session. 
The possible venues include the Scorpion Training Room, GPOS, Sunway Training Center, Akademi Bomba
Malaysia, and hotels.
Others training options are available upon request; please refer to the STS Training List for more details.

Training Calendar
January - June 2024  



ST101- Refresher BOFA (R-BOFA)
ST102- Advance First Aid (AFA)
ST103- Basic Life Support (BLS)
ST104- Basic Trauma Support (BTC)
ST105- Fire Warden with Assessment
ST106- Ethics for Safety Practitioner Workshop    
ST107- Industrial Fire Fighting (IFF)
ST108- Damage Control Team (DCT)
ST109- Emergency Response Team 
ST110- Next of Kin (NOK) & Media Handling
ST111- Management of Major Emergency (MoME)
ST112- ICS Awareness
ST113- Back to Basic
ST114- Emergency Response Plan (ERP)
ST115- Fire Extinguisher  
ST116- Basic fire fighting
ST117- Fire Safety
ST118- SCBA
ST119- Fire Team Leader
ST120- Fire Team member
ST121- On Scene Commander
ST122- Incident Command System
ST123- Cold Eye Observation (as per OPITO)
ST124- Hazmat Awareness
ST125- H2s Awareness - Virtual
ST126- Mercury Safety Awareness
ST127- Basic Occupational First Aid (BOFA)

1 day
2 days

1 day
2 days

1 day
1 day

2 days
2 days

1-2 days
1 day

1-2 days
1 day

1-2 days
2 days

1/2 days
1 day
1 day
1 day

2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days

1-2 days
1 day

1/2 day
1 day

2 days

Emergency Response Courses

Governance Courses
ST210- Intro to OSH Act 1648 (amendment 2022)
ST211- ISO 45000 Awareness & Accreditation
ST212- ISO 18000 Awareness & Accreditation
ST213- ISO 14000 Awareness & Accreditation
ST214- Operationalization HSE Case

1 day
2 days
2 days
2 days

1 day

Rev 1

Training List 2024   



OSH Courses
ST001- Manual & Mechanical Handling
ST002- Ergonomics Awareness
ST003- Barrier Ownership (Bow-tie) Awareness
ST004- Risk Management Tool (PTW, JSA, HIRARC)
ST005- Effective Safety Committee Workshop (OSH 1648)
ST006-  Ethics for Safety Practitioner Workshop    
ST007- Wellness & Healthy Lifestyle
ST008- Fire Theory, Suppression and Prevention
ST009- Safe Handling of Chemical
ST010- HAZID
ST011- HAZOP
ST012- Hearing Conservation & Noise Exposure Awareness
ST013-Ladder & Stairway Safety
ST014- Introduction of OSHA & FMA
ST015- Effective use of PPE
ST016- Electrical Safety
ST017- Hand Power Tool Safety
ST018- Best Practices in Managing and Handling of  

1 day
1-2 days
1-2 days

2 days
2 days

1 day
1-2 days

1 day
1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days

2 days
Scheduled Waste

ST401 - Transformational Leadership
ST402 - Situational Leadership
ST403 - Leadership Winning Tools
ST404 - Leadership Coaching and Mentoring
ST405 - Motivational Series (7 Habits of Effective People)
ST406 - Motivational Series (I Love My Job)
ST407 - Motivational Series (My Job My Success)
ST408 - Hearts and Minds Modular Series
ST409 - Problem Solving and Analytical Thinking
ST410 - Effective Teamwork for High Performance
ST411 - Interpersonal Communication
ST412 - Human Performance Workshop
ST413 - Felt Leadership
ST414 - Kaizen Leadership

2 days
2 days
2 days

TBA
2 days

1 day
1 day

1-3 days
1-2 days

2 days
1 day

1-2 days
1-2 days
1-2 days

Soft Skill Courses

Rev 1

Training List 2024   



ST301 - Rigging, Slinging & Banksman Awareness
ST302 - Rigging & Slinging (Level 1)
ST303 - Rigging & Slinging (Level 2)
ST304 - Basic Wire Rope, Inspection & Resin Socketing
ST305 - Lifting Supervisor Workshop
ST306 - Banksman Workshop
ST307 - Working at Height (Level 1)
ST308 - Working at Height (Level 2)
ST309 - Rescue at Height with Assessment
ST310 - Lifting & Hoisting Awareness
ST311  - Forklift Operator Training
ST312  - Confined Space Entry
ST313  - Workplace Assessment (as per OPITO)
ST314  - Crane Inspection 
ST315  - Overhead Crane
ST316  - Onshore Mobile Crane
ST317  - Offshore Crane Operator Training & Assessment
ST318 - Incident Investigation: Kelvin TOP SET Root 

ST319 - Incident Investigation: KTS & Root Cause Analysis
ST320 - Incident Investigation - Tripod Beta Root Cause 

ST321 - Incident Investigation: Taproot Root Cause
 
 

1 day
2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days

1 day
1 day

2 days
2 days

1 day
1 - 2 days

3 days
1 - 2 days

2 days
2 days
2 days
2 days

2-3 days

3  days
3 days

2 days

Training List 2024   

Technical Skill Courses

Outdoor Courses
ST501 - Team Away Day
ST502 - Safety Family Day
ST503 - Adventure Team Building
ST504 - Safety Treasure Hunt
ST505 - Outdoor Risk Management
ST506 - Generative Safety Leadership Workshop
ST507 - Leave No Trace
ST508 - Safety Team Building

1 day
1-2 days

1 day
1 day
1 day

2 days
0.5 day

1-2 days

Rev 1

Cause Analysis

Analysis 

*upon requestAnalysis 

*upon  request



Rigging & Slinging 
Hearts & Minds Program

Felt Leadership

Generative Safety
Leadership Workshop

HAZID & HAZOP

Damage Control Team 

Lifting Supervisor

Leadership Teambuilding

Basic Occupational First Aid

Chemical Health
Risk AssessmentH2S Awareness 

SCORPION TACT SERVICES
TRAINING SERIES 

Human Performance
Workshop

Advance First Aid 

Train the Trainer (TTT)

“It’s all about people, always has been and always will be”

enquiry@scorpiontact.com.my
www.scorpiontact.com.my

+603 48139042
Contact us:


