

TRAINING CALENDAR



(JANUARY - JUNE)

Contact us:

+603 48139042 enquiry@scorpiontact.com.my www.scorpiontact.com.my

ACCREDITATION BY:





Training Calendar January - June 2024

	Date	Title	Fee (MYR)	Venue
JANUARY	3	Mercury Safety Awareness	600	Scorpion / TBC
	15	Fire Watcher	400	Scorpion
	17-18	Basic Occupational First Aid (BOFA)	800	Scorpion
	24-25	Basic Rigging Slinging	800	TBC
FEBUARY	6-7	Working at Height (WAH)	800	ТВС
	13-14	Advance First Aid (AFA)	1,000	Scorpion
	20-21	Effective Safety Committee	500	Scorpion
	28	Crane Inspection	600	ТВС
MARCH	5-6	Emergency Response Plan (ERP)	600	Scorpion
	13-14	Fire Warden	400	Scorpion
	19-20	Generative Safety Leadership	800	Scorpion / TBC
	26-27	On Scene Commander (OSC)	800	ТВС

Notes

- The indicated fee is per person.
- The minimum requirement is 10 participants for each training session.
- The possible venues include the Scorpion Training Room, GPOS, Sunway Training Center, Akademi Bomba Malaysia, and hotels.
- Others training options are available upon request; please refer to the STS Training List for more details.



Training Calendar January - June 2024

	Date	Title	Fee in RM	Venue
APRIL	2	Basic Life support	400	Scorpion
	17-18	Crisis Management Team (CMT)	1,300	ТВС
	23-24	Advance First Aid (AFA)	1,000	Scorpion
	30	Safe Chemical Handling	500	Scorpion
МАҮ	7-8	Basic Wire Rope, Inspection & Resin Socketing	1,300	ТВС
	15	Fire Watcher	400	Scorpion
	21-22	Basic Occupational First Aid (BOFA)	800	Scorpion
	29	Safe Chemical Handling	500	TBC
JUNE	4-5	Basic Rigging Slinging	800	ТВС
	12-13	Working at Height (WAH)	800	ТВС
	18	Mercury Safety Awareness	500	Scorpion
	26	H2S Awareness	500	Scorpion

Notes

- The indicated fee is per person.
- The minimum requirement is 10 participants for each training session.
- The possible venues include the Scorpion Training Room, GPOS, Sunway Training Center, Akademi Bomba Malaysia, and hotels.
- Others training options are available upon request; please refer to the STS Training List for more details.

Training List 2024

Emergency Response Courses

ST101- Refresher BOFA (R-BOFA)	1 day
ST102- Advance First Aid (AFA)	2 days
ST103- Basic Life Support (BLS)	1 day
ST104- Basic Trauma Support (BTC)	2 days
ST105- Fire Warden with Assessment	1 day
ST106- Ethics for Safety Practitioner Workshop	1 day
ST107- Industrial Fire Fighting (IFF)	2 days
ST108- Damage Control Team (DCT)	2 days
ST109- Emergency Response Team	1-2 days
ST110- Next of Kin (NOK) & Media Handling	1 day
ST111- Management of Major Emergency (MoME)	1-2 days
ST112- ICS Awareness	1 day
ST113- Back to Basic	1-2 days
ST114- Emergency Response Plan (ERP)	2 days
ST115- Fire Extinguisher	1/2 days
ST116- Basic fire fighting	1 day
ST117- Fire Safety	1 day
ST118- SCBA	1 day
ST119- Fire Team Leader	2 days
ST120- Fire Team member	2 days
ST121- On Scene Commander	2 days
ST122- Incident Command System	2 days
ST123- Cold Eye Observation (as per OPITO)	1-2 days
ST124- Hazmat Awareness	1 day
ST125- H2s Awareness - Virtual	1/2 day
ST126- Mercury Safety Awareness	1 day
ST127- Basic Occupational First Aid (BOFA)	2 days

Governance Courses

ST210- Intro to OSH Act 1648 (amendment 2022)	1 day
ST211- ISO 45000 Awareness & Accreditation	2 days
ST212- ISO 18000 Awareness & Accreditation	2 days
ST213- ISO 14000 Awareness & Accreditation	2 days
ST214- Operationalization HSE Case	1 day

Training List 2024

OSH Courses

ST001- Manual & Mechanical Handling	1 day
ST002- Ergonomics Awareness	1-2 days
ST003- Barrier Ownership (Bow-tie) Awareness	1-2 days
ST004- Risk Management Tool (PTW, JSA, HIRARC)	2 days
ST005- Effective Safety Committee Workshop (OSH 1648)	2 days
ST006- Ethics for Safety Practitioner Workshop	1 day
ST007- Wellness & Healthy Lifestyle	1-2 days
ST008- Fire Theory, Suppression and Prevention	1 day
ST009- Safe Handling of Chemical	1-2 days
ST010- HAZID	1-2 days
ST011- HAZOP	1-2 days
ST012- Hearing Conservation & Noise Exposure Awareness	1-2 days
ST013-Ladder & Stairway Safety	1-2 days
ST014- Introduction of OSHA & FMA	1-2 days
ST015- Effective use of PPE	1-2 days
ST016- Electrical Safety	1-2 days
ST017- Hand Power Tool Safety	1-2 days
ST018- Best Practices in Managing and Handling of Scheduled Waste	2 days

Soft Skill Courses

ST401 - Transformational Leadership	2 days
ST402 - Situational Leadership	2 days
ST402 - Shudhonar Leadership ST403 - Leadership Winning Tools	2 days
ST404 - Leadership Coaching and Mentoring	TBA
ST405 - Motivational Series (7 Habits of Effective People)	2 days
ST406 - Motivational Series (I Love My Job)	1 day
ST407 - Motivational Series (My Job My Success)	1 day
ST408 - Hearts and Minds Modular Series	1-3 days
ST409 - Problem Solving and Analytical Thinking	1-2 days
ST410 - Effective Teamwork for High Performance	2 days
ST411 - Interpersonal Communication	1 day
ST412 - Human Performance Workshop	1-2 days
ST413 - Felt Leadership	1-2 days
ST414 - Kaizen Leadership	1-2 days

Training List 2024

Technical Skill Courses

ST301 - Rigging, Slinging & Banksman Awareness	1 day
ST302 - Rigging & Slinging (Level 1)	2 days
ST303 - Rigging & Slinging (Level 2)	2 days
ST304 - Basic Wire Rope, Inspection & Resin Socketing	2 days
ST305 - Lifting Supervisor Workshop	2 days
ST306 - Banksman Workshop	1 day
ST307 - Working at Height (Level 1)	1 day
ST308 - Working at Height (Level 2)	2 days
ST309 - Rescue at Height with Assessment	2 days
ST310 - Lifting & Hoisting Awareness	1 day
ST311 - Forklift Operator Training	1 - 2 days
ST312 - Confined Space Entry	3 days
ST313 - Workplace Assessment (as per OPITO)	1 - 2 days
ST314 - Crane Inspection	2 days
ST315 - Overhead Crane	2 days
ST316 - Onshore Mobile Crane	2 days
ST317 - Offshore Crane Operator Training & Assessment	2 days
ST318 - Incident Investigation: Kelvin TOP SET Root Cause Analysis	2-3 days
ST319 - Incident Investigation: KTS & Root Cause Analysis	s 3 days
ST320 - Incident Investigation - Tripod Beta Root Cause Analysis *upon request	3 days
ST321 - Incident Investigation: Taproot Root Cause Analysis *upon request	2 days

Outdoor Courses

ST501 - Team Away Day	1 day
ST502 - Safety Family Day	1-2 days
ST503 - Adventure Team Building	1 day
ST504 - Safety Treasure Hunt	1 day
ST505 - Outdoor Risk Management	1 day
ST506 - Generative Safety Leadership Workshop	2 days
ST507 - Leave No Trace	0.5 day
ST508 - Safety Team Building	1-2 days

SCORPION TACT SERVICES TRAINING SERIES



Contact us: +603 48139042 enquiry@scorpiontact.com.my www.scorpiontact.com.my